
Bezirk Kassel 2023/24

Hobbyliga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 31.05.2024     -    

    -     34132-02
    -    
    -     34132-02
    -    
    -    
    -     34253-01
20:00 v
20:00 v 34253-01
20:00 v

1
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9

SVW Ahnatal
VfB Bettenhausen
VFL Veckerhagen
VfB Bettenhausen
SVW Ahnatal
VFL Veckerhagen
FSK Lohfelden
VFL Veckerhagen
FSK Lohfelden
SG BC Kasse...Vellmar IV

VfB Bettenhausen
SG BC Kasse...Vellmar IV
SVW Ahnatal
FSK Lohfelden
SG BC Kasse...Vellmar IV
VfB Bettenhausen
SVW Ahnatal
SG BC Kasse...Vellmar IV
VFL Veckerhagen
FSK Lohfelden

2:4
2:4
2:4
3:3
0:6
1:5
5:1
1:5
3:3
4:2

Hallenverzeichnis

34132-02 Sporthalle Bettenhausen
Eichwaldstrasse 110, 34132 Kassel

34253-01 Mehrzweck & Sporthalle Lohfelden
Lange Straße 51a, 34253 Lohfelden
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